12 février 2017

Clt Nom
1 DUFOURCQ
2 GAILLARD
3 BOUCHET
4 PAUZET
5 GOUBON
6 SCOTTE
7 RUIZ DE EGUINO
8 VIEL
9 QUERE

10 LABOY

11 REGNIER

12 PIRES

13 MOLENDA
14 MARLY

15 NICOLAS

16 NICOLAS

17 FENOGLIO
18 GAUZERE
19 GOACOLOU
20 PAGAN

21 DE ARAUJO
22 DONOHUE
23 BONTEMPS
24 PAUTAL

25 LABOY

26 SAVIANO

27 COURBIN

28 ZEMALI

29 PASQUIER
30 HEMON

31 OTSCHAPOWKI
32 BOISSEAU
33 DURAND

34 BANSARD
35 KOSICA

36 NEDELLEC
37 NEBOUT

38 LARCHER
39 LOPEZ

40 BECHARD
41 BERTON

42 MICHEL

43 VEILLON

44 CHEVALIER
45 BASTOS

46 DEMEILLERS
47 DARME

48 BEYNEY

49 LHOUMEAU
50 BEUNOT

51 FOIX SAURET
52 MAUDOIT
53 CHAUVET
54 FEUILLEMAT
55 GESSON

56 SCHERER
57 BORDES

58 LABOUDIGUE
59 BONNEMAISON
60 COUQUIAUD
61 GOURDIN
62 PINTO

63 TRILLARD
64 LEPETIT

65 SAULE

66 JONQUIERE
67 COUSSOT
68 LEFEVRE

69 INNOCENT
70 NOAILLE

71 GOTTEVERTE

Prénom
Vitola
Mickael
Alix
Cyril
Julien
David
Carlos Eduardo
Jean Charles
Eric
Christophe
Nicolas
Tony
Julien
Michel
Ludovic
Guillaume
Jean
J Mathieu
Bruno
Sebastien
Carlos
Chantal
Sylvain
Julien
Lucas
Joffrey
Franck
Geraldine
Nicolas
Sylvain
Yvan
Stephane
Francois Xavier
Ludovic
Xavier
Patrice
Alexandre
Philippe
John
Pierre
Pascal
Nicolas
Fabrice
Romaric
Daniel
Eloi
Patrick
Vincent
Franck
Jean Pierre
David
Morgan
Jean Baptiste
Denis
Benjamin
Remi
Stephane
Patrice
Jean Baptiste
David
Nicolas
Cidonio
LIONEL
Antoine
Bruno
Pierre
Patrick
Coralie
Thibault
Valerian
Franck

Temps
00:32:49
00:33:47
00:33:56
00:34:18
00:34:35
00:34:50
00:34:54
00:34:59
00:35:02
00:35:09
00:35:13
00:35:26
00:36:11
00:36:19
00:36:29
00:36:35
00:36:43
00:36:44
00:36:47
00:36:54
00:36:58
00:37:28
00:37:36
00:37:41
00:37:46
00:37:55
00:37:58
00:38:00
00:38:20
00:38:21
00:38:32
00:38:34
00:38:35
00:38:43
00:39:17
00:39:21
00:39:23
00:39:39
00:39:42
00:39:44
00:39:47
00:39:57
00:40:02
00:40:04
00:40:05
00:40:06
00:40:10
00:40:14
00:40:30
00:40:44
00:40:51
00:40:52
00:40:53
00:41:03
00:41:25
00:41:38
00:41:39
00:41:43
00:41:44
00:41:50
00:42:05
00:42:07
00:42:14
00:42:21
00:42:27
00:42:30
00:42:31
00:42:34
00:42:39
00:42:39
00:42:41

Trail de I'eau bourde

Clt/cat Categ. Sexe

1 SE
2 SE
3 SE
4 SE
5 SE
1vi
6 SE
7 SE
1V2
2V1
3Vl
4 V1
8 SE
1v3
9 SE
10 SE
1ES
11 SE
5Vv1
6 V1
7V1
1 SE
2V2
12 SE
1CA
13 SE
14 SE
2 SE
15 SE
8 Vi
3 V2
4 V2
5V2
9 Vi
10 Vv1
11 Vv1
16 SE
12 V1
13 V1
17 SE
6 V2
18 SE
14 V1
19 SE
15Vv1
20 SE
7 V2
21 SE
22 SE
2V3
16 V1
23 SE
17 V1
24 SE
25 SE
18 V1
26 SE
8 V2
27 SE
19 Vv1
20 V1
21 V1
22 V1
9 V2
10 v2
23 V1
11 v2
3 SE
28 SE
29 SE
24 V1
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Licence Naissance

1577264

1117427

1188093
1712655

1653421

1390603

1748853

1233635

1738569

1088136

1771717

725642

1900829

1919774

807180

1305796

19110912

9 km

Club
1993 GUJAN

1991

1986

1978 DASSAULT SPORTS
1984

1969 BORDEAUX ATHLE
1993

1986

1967 CA VILLENAVE

1975 CMA

1977

1977

1982

1953

1980

1994 SATUC TOULOUSE

1995 ASSOCIATION FUGAIN LAURETTE

1982

1972 CA VILLENAVE

1974

1973

1979

1967

1989 CAV TRIATHLON

2000 CMA

1982

1980 COURKIPEUHH

1979 CANEJAN ATHLETISME
1989

1973

1959

1966 AP ARSAC

1967

1977

1971 ES BLANQUEFORT OXYGENE
1969

1984 CA VILLENAVE D'ORNON
1975

1970

1988

1963 RCC

1984

1971

1990

1973

1981

1960 BOULIAC SPORT PLAISIR
1980 GIRONDIN TRIATHLON
1990

1953

1975 VTT JALLES EVASION
1990

1975

1986

1985

1974

1978

1962 PRINCES NOIRS

1982 ATHLE SANTE GRADIGNAN
1975

1977 ACR

1974 DASSAULT SPORTS
1972 IBM BORDEAUX

1966

1958 CA VILLENAVE D'ORNON
1971

1959

1989 EYSINES

1986

1988

1970
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Clt Nom
72 GEOFFROY
73 GRUSZKA
74 COSMAR
75 SIMONNET
76 CAMPAN
77 MORON
78 DUBOUE
79 BLANCHARD
80 PEREZ
81 NUTER
82 KOSICA
83 CLAVERIE
84 TARRADE
85 LEVERT
86 CHOCAT
87 BLAISE
88 MOULIA
89 MORLAT
90 DUMAS
91 LARRUE
92 CRAFF
93 PILLOT
94 BOUE
95 FERRAGNE
96 KARPINSKI
97 ANTUNES
98 BERTIN
99 LEVOYE

100 MER

101 JAZE

102 BONIFACIO

103 FISCHER

104 BIDON

105 ULVOIS

106 SAUBUSSE

107 ANDRON

108 CLEMENCET

109 COUTREAU

110 PARIAUD

111 HENRY

112 VILLARD

113 CARON

114 CASSONE

115 AMBROSINI

116 MAILLOT LESTRADE

117 CAMPAN

118 POUY

119 THIBAUT

120 ROUSSET

121 GODEAUX

122 POLLET

123 JONOT

124 MEGRAUD

125 LOPEZ

126 FURGALA

127 ROTHE

128 TISSOT

129 NOAILLES

130 MORNON

131 MARECZKO

132 SARRAUTE

133 COURAULT

134 OPTALY

135 BERTIER

136 SAMIER

137 JACQUINOT

138 DUMAS

139 FENNEBRESQUE

140 DREAU

141 CHAUMONT

142 LEVOYE

Prénom
Fabien
Danielle
Jean Marc
Sylviane
Didier
Clement
Jean Philippe
Vincent
Mickael
Arnaud
Guillaume
Lionel
Stephane
Jonathan
Philippe
Frederic
Herve
Philippe
Gaetan
Karine
Jean Paul
Helene
Sabrina
Hub
Patrice
Jean Paul
Guillaume
Michel
Dominique
Richard
Lionel
Florence
Maxime
Hervé
Stephane
Brigitte
Frederic
Jean Marie
Cyril
Christophe
Thierry
Patrice
Olivier
Manuel
Sophie
Bernard
Jean Pierre
Oriana
Jean
Maurice
David
Jennifer
Isabelle
Marie Catherine
James
Denis
Yann
Pascal
Bruno
Alizee
Eric
Aurelien
Gerald
Laurent
Alexandra
Jocelyne
Paul
Guillaume
Sophie
Pierre
Annie

Temps
00:42:43
00:43:04
00:43:06
00:43:07
00:43:13
00:43:23
00:43:26
00:43:27
00:43:34
00:43:36
00:43:44
00:43:47
00:43:51
00:43:54
00:43:55
00:44:03
00:44:07
00:44:09
00:44:14
00:44:18
00:44:26
00:44:29
00:44:31
00:44:38
00:44:45
00:45:03
00:45:07
00:45:10
00:45:11
00:45:11
00:45:15
00:45:19
00:45:24
00:45:25
00:45:31
00:45:36
00:45:55
00:46:03
00:46:05
00:46:09
00:46:10
00:46:11
00:46:14
00:46:15
00:46:16
00:46:36
00:46:40
00:46:41
00:46:44
00:46:48
00:46:59
00:47:00
00:47:00
00:47:04
00:47:17
00:47:20
00:47:24
00:47:28
00:47:44
00:47:48
00:47:51
00:47:52
00:47:54
00:47:59
00:48:00
00:48:00
00:48:12
00:48:16
00:48:17
00:48:18
00:48:20

Trail de I'eau bourde

Clt/cat Categ. Sexe

30 SE
1V2
3V3
1vi

12 v2

31 SE

25 V1

26 V1

32 SE

27 V1
2 ES

28 V1

13 v2

33 SE

29 V1

14 v2

30 V1

15 v2

31V1
2V1

32 V1
3Vl
4 V1

16 V2
4 V3

17 v2

34 SE
5V3

18 v2
6 V3

35 SE
5Vv1

36 SE

33 V1

34 V1
2V2

35V1
7V3

36 V1

19 v2

20 V2

37 V1

37 SE

38 SE
4 SE
8 V3

38 V1
5 SE

39 SE

21 V2

39 V1
6 SE
3 V2
6 V1

40 V1

22 V2

23 V2

24 V2

25 V2
7 SE

41 V1

40 SE

41 SE

26 V2
8 SE
1v3

27 V2

42 SE
7V1
9 V3
2V3
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Licence Naissance

1592334
390599
120603

1671953
1656209

1199946

807182
1942041

1956605

930281

248381

1062344

484620

1909410

719967

1743904

701005

1294837

187094

297747
1926187

1741259
226634
566954

9 km

Club
1979 ATHLETISME NORD BASSIN
1960 BOULIAC SPORT PLAISIR
1956 BOULIAC SPORT PLAISIR
1976

1960

1989

1970

1977

1981

1977 GRADIGNAN

1997 ES BLANQUEFORT OXYGENE
1972

1965

1989

1969 PASS RUNNING

1961

1975

1966 DASSAULT SPORTS
1968 UBM

1975 UBM

1970

1970 IBM BORDEAUX

1974 CANEJAN ATHLETISME
1967

1956 IBM BORDEAUX

1967

1990

1952 IBM BORDEAUX

1964

1948 IBM BORDEAUX

1984

1969

1989

1971

1974

1960 ES BLANQUEFORT OXYGENE
1970

1954 IBM BORDEAUX

1968 ATHLE SANTE GRADIGNAN
1966

1967

1968

1981

1983 CANEJAN ATHLETISME
1978

1954

1972 CANEJAN ATHLETISME
1987

1986

1960 BOULIAC SPORT PLAISIR
1972

1982

1961 IBM BORDEAUX

1977 CAMBLANES

1977

1963 IBM BORDEAUX

1966

1964

1965 BORDEAUX METROPOLE RUN AND CO

1987
1968
1981
1986
1960
1993

1954 ATHLETIC ROBOCORTIN SAVINIEN

1962 CA VILLENAVE D'ORNON
1989 DUPU TEAM

1976 IBM BORDEAUX

1952 IBM BORDEAUX

1951 IBM BORDEAUX
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Clt Nom
143 MICHAUD
144 FENOGLIO
145 MARTINEZ
146 BOUTIER
147 LACOMBE
148 CONTRE

149 DOR

150 DESCLAUX
151 BOUEDOU
152 QUEHIN

153 HENON

154 LABADIE

155 GOURBE

156 LOMBANGE
157 BERNARD
158 ILLIAQUER
159 BREIL

160 LEGER

161 TOULOU

162 DUBOIS

163 SAUTREAU
164 HOARAU

165 BOUDON

166 LATRILLE
167 BADIE

168 LEFER

169 LEFER

170 WATTERLOT
171 RETIERE

172 VIDAL

173 SANDANASSAMY
174 GUERILLOT
175 CHEVALIER
176 LABACHE
177 BOUTINON
178 DELPHIN

179 ARVEILLER
180 MALDONADO
181 VILLENAVE
182 GUERIN

183 DAULE

184 PELLETIER
185 NAZARIES
186 CONSTANTIN
187 LEROY PASQUET
188 BERDOYES
189 GUERIN

190 FENOGLIO
191 BENEYTOU
192 BENOIST
193 SAVIDAN

194 PELLEGRINI
195 GERMAIN
196 BIGOT

197 CHEVALIER CLAIR
198 RAPHAEL AMANRICH
199 MASSE

200 FLAMBARD
201 LABAYLE
202 BELLOT

203 BENOIST
204 ROUSSEAU
205 ROCHE

206 BEGUERID
207 BELLOT EGEA
208 ELLUL

209 EL MOUSTINI
210 PEPIN

211 CASTAGNE
212 SGARZI

213 BLANCHARD

Prénom
Jean
Sylvain
Francois
Cecile
Yoann
Laetitia
Flavien
Jean Luc
Yaya
Jerome
Eric
Bernadette
Floriane
Nicolas
Julien
Eric
Isabelle
Audrey
Celine
Helene
Jerome
Vincent
Yann
Morgane
Patrick
Hanna
Hugues
Ludovic
Helene
Jean Francois
Catherine
David
Frederic
Alexandra
Benjamin
Veronique
Celine
Laurent
Laurie
Chantal
Veronique
Sebastien
Jeremy
Christophe
Elyse
Isabelle
Philippe
Madeleine
Anna
Victoire
Thomas
Marielle
Geraldine
Patrick
Fabienne
Joanna
Marjorie
Isabelle
Nelly
Florent
Lola
Alicia
Georges
Max
Stephanie
Guillaume
Sylvie
Virginie
Laure
Pauline
Muriel

Temps
00:48:21
00:48:24
00:48:28
00:48:36
00:48:36
00:48:38
00:48:41
00:48:46
00:48:49
00:48:55
00:49:04
00:49:04
00:49:21
00:49:22
00:49:23
00:49:37
00:49:38
00:49:38
00:49:39
00:49:46
00:49:47
00:49:47
00:49:56
00:49:57
00:50:03
00:50:08
00:50:09
00:50:10
00:50:13
00:50:16
00:50:38
00:50:40
00:50:44
00:50:49
00:50:53
00:50:57
00:51:02
00:51:08
00:51:14
00:51:16
00:51:28
00:51:30
00:51:39
00:51:41
00:51:47
00:51:48
00:51:53
00:52:06
00:52:17
00:52:21
00:52:24
00:52:25
00:52:36
00:52:38
00:52:39
00:52:52
00:52:59
00:53:18
00:53:20
00:53:23
00:53:57
00:54:01
00:54:13
00:54:35
00:54:47
00:55:01
00:55:06
00:55:23
00:55:24
00:55:38
00:56:09

Trail de I'eau bourde

Clt/cat Categ. Sexe

43 SE
28 V2
10 V3

4 V2
44 SE

9 SE
45 SE
11 V3
29 V2
46 SE
47 SE

5V2
10 SE
48 SE
49 SE
50 SE

6 V2

8 Vi
11 SE

9 Vi
42 V1
43 V1
44 V1
12 SE
12 V3

1CA
30 V2
45 V1

7 V2
31 V2
13 SE
46 V1
47 V1
14 SE
51 SE

8 V2
10 V1
52 SE
15 SE

9 V2
11 Vv1
48 V1
53 SE
32 V2
16 SE
10 v2
33 V2
11 v2

3V3
17 SE
54 SE
12 V1
18 SE
34 V2
13 V1
19 SE
20 SE

4 V3
21 SE
55 SE
22 SE

1JU

1v4
35 V2
23 SE
49 V1
12 v2
14 V1
15Vv1
24 SE
16 V1
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Licence Naissance

1006944
1937797

1503156

1222074

1836389
357836

1758954
1198393

1160307

1956950
1087776

1205612

1164617

1862256

826696

1928307

9 km

Club
1983 CAMBLANES

1964 ASSOCIATION FUGAIN LAURETTE
1957 SAINT MARTIN L ASTIER
1967 SAG CESTAS

1984 AS SAINT MEDARD

1980

1986

1953

1963

1980

1983 SAAM TRIATHLON RAID
1967 ALBS

1988

1987

1979

1979

1965 AMBARES

1973 DESORIENTES 31

1981

1970

1977

1977

1977

1993 CA VILLENAVE D'ORNON
1953 PESSAC AC

2001

1963

1968 DECATHLON LOGISTIQUE
1965

1965

1987

1970 USAA

1969 PASS RUNNING

1988

1985

1962 SAG CESTAS

1976

1979

1994

1966

1973

1976

1988

1961

1994 ES BLANQUEFORT OXYGENE
1964 SAG CESTAS

1963

1964 ASSOCIATION FUGAIN LAURETTE
1952 BOULIAC SPORT PLAISIR
1993 SAG CESTAS

1992 SAG CESTAS

1970 CA VILLENAVE D'ORNON
1981

1962

1968

1986 USAA

1985 GALOPINS DE GUYENNE
1956 DASSAULT SPORTS
1978 URBAN RUNNERS BORDEAUX
1979

1994 SAG CESTAS

1999

1943 IBM BORDEAUX

1959

1980 CANEJAN ATHLETISME
1977

1959

1970

1977

1985

1968 PESSAC AC
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Clt Nom
214 FERRER
215 PELLETIER
216 GAMBINY
217 MINVIELLE
218 GAMBINY
219 CREMIER
220 SASTRE
221 CASTEX
222 BARBAUD
223 LABAT

224 DE MUYNCK
225 MORALES
226 BOURGEOIS
227 CUNIE

228 RABY

229 RABY

230 STANDAERT
231 LAROCHE
232 RAUD

233 DUPONT
234 LACOIN

235 HALANGD
236 ESTIER

237 CLEMENCET
238 BERRIOT
239 KIELEN

240 MARTINEZ
241 FLAMBARD
242 DEILLAC
243 FARRUGIA
244 DOUGE

245 LASCUBE
246 ROSENBERGER
247 LECHAT
248 SALAUN
249 DEFFEUX
250 CARVAL
251 DUCAMIN
252 DUFFORT
253 DOURTHE
254 DRET

Prénom
Isabelle
Sylvain
Agnes
Lucie
Bruno
Tamara
Aurelie
Anais
Martine
Olivia
Clementine
Elise
Maryse
Julie
Dominique
Caroline
Thierry
David
Nathalie
Severine
Madeleine
Christine
Stephanie
Murielle
Jean Jacques
Natacha
Christophe
Patrick
Virginie
Catherine
Catherine
Martine
Gilles
Nolwen
Florence
Magali
Noelie
Yohann
Sarah
Vanessa
Alain

Temps
00:56:23
00:56:26
00:56:29
00:56:37
00:56:49
00:56:57
00:57:00
00:57:04
00:57:26
00:57:27
00:57:41
00:57:42
00:59:02
00:59:03
00:59:22
00:59:23
00:59:24
00:59:24
00:59:25
00:59:42
00:59:44
00:59:45
00:59:47
01:00:09
01:00:14
01:00:14
01:00:30
01:00:31
01:00:38
01:01:00
01:01:06
01:01:28
01:01:32
01:01:48
01:01:56
01:02:22
01:02:23
01:03:11
01:03:31
01:05:42
01:22:04

Trail de I'eau bourde

Clt/cat Categ. Sexe

13 v2
56 SE
17 V1
25 SE
50 V1
26 SE
27 SE
28 SE
14 v2
18 V1
29 SE
30 SE
15 Vv2
31 SE
36 V2
16 V2
51 V1
57 SE
17 v2
19 V1
32 SE

5V3
18 v2
20 V1
13 V3
21 V1
52 V1
37 V2
33 SE
19 v2
22 V1
23 V1
38 V2
34 SE
20 V2
21 V2
35 SE
58 SE
36 SE
37 SE
14 V3
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Licence Naissance

1150081
1149011

1933833

1954956

1944115
777188
1887823

1920068
1796369

Club
1966

1982

1970

1991

1968

1994

1989

1990

1960 CANEJAN ATHLETISME
1968 CANEJAN ATHLETISME
1986

1982

1958 US CENON RD

1989

1966

1966

1970

1986

1965

1971 ES BRUGES

1992

1955 DASSAULT SPORTS
1967

1971 CANEJAN ATHLETISME
1957 CHU BORDEAUX

1972 ES BRUGES

1969 PATRO LA KAISSE
1958 DASSAULT SPORTS
1978

1963 CA VILLENAVE D'ORNON
1976 CA VILLENAVE D'ORNON
1970

1963

1984

1963

1966

1991

1985

1981 LAURETTE FUGAIN
1978

1956

9 km



